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Here are the latest menu prices at Panera Bread.

Breakfast | Pizza | You Pick Two | Sandwiches | Salads | Soups & Mac | Bakery | Family Feast
Value Meals | Value Duets | Warm Bowls | Kids | Sides & Spreads | Beverages

PRICE

$21.09

$2.59+

$3.39

FOOD ITEM

BREAKFAST

100% Colombian Dark Roast Coffee Tote

100% Colombian Dark Roast Coffee

Americano
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$1.69+

$6.09+

$6.09+

$6.09+

$6.09+

$6.09

$17.09

$12.49

$3.69

$1.69+

$3.09

$3.39

$21.09

$2.59+

$4.49+

$7.89

$4.49+

$5.09+

Asiago Bagel

Avocado, Egg White & Spinach

Bacon, Egg & Cheese On Brioche

Bacon, Scrambled Egg & Cheese On Brioche

Bacon, Scrambled Egg & Cheese On Ciabatta

Bacon, Scrambled Egg & Tomato Wrap

Bagel Pack

Baker's Dozen Bagels

Bear Claw

Blueberry Bagel

Blueberry Muffin With Fresh Blueberries

Blueberry Scone

Cafe Blend Light Roast Tote

Cafe Blend Light Roast

Caffe Latte

Candy Cookie 4-pack

Cappuccino

Caramel Latte
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$5.09

$1.69+

$6.09

$3.39

$1.29

$1.69+

$2.19

$7.89

$3.69

$5.09+

$18.19

$1.69+

$1.69+

$3.39+

$3.09

$3.09

$21.09

$2.59+

Chai Tea Latte

Cherry Vanilla Bagel

Chipotle Chicken, Scrambled Egg & Avocado Wrap

Chive And Onion Cream Cheese Tub

Chive And Onion Cream Cheese

Chocolate Chip Bagel

Chocolate Chip Muffie

Chocolate Chipper Cookie 4-pack

Chocolate Croissant

Chocolate Latte

Cinnamon Crumb Coffee Cake Whole

Cinnamon Crunch Bagel

Cinnamon Swirl Bagel

Cold Brew

Cranberry Orange Muffin

Croissant

Decaf Coffee Tote

Decaf Coffee
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$15.89

$4.99+

$2.19

$1.69+

$5.99

$3.89

$5.39

$5.39

$5.39

$7.89

$21.09

$2.59+

$3.39

$1.29

$4.19+

$2.69

$2.69+

$4.49

Dozen & A Half Bagels

Egg & Cheese On Brioche

Espresso

Everything Bagel

Four Cheese Souffle

Fresh Fruit Cup

Frozen Caramel Cold Brew

Frozen Chocolate Cold Brew

Greek Yogurt With Mixed Berries Parfait

Half Dozen Bagels

Hazelnut Coffee Tote

Hazelnut Coffee

Honey Walnut Cream Cheese Tub

Honey Walnut Cream Cheese

Hot Chocolate

Hot Tea

Iced 100% Colombian Dark Roast

Iced Caffe Latte
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$5.09

$5.09

$5.09

$5.09

$7.89

$3.89+

$3.89+

$5.09+

$8.29

$5.09+

$5.09

$21.59

$21.59

$7.89

$3.39

$10.59

$3.69

$6.19

Iced Caramel Latte

Iced Chai Tea Latte

Iced Chocolate Latte

Iced Madagascar Vanilla Latte

Lemon Drop Cookie 4-pack

Madagascar Vanilla Almond Cold Brew

Madagascar Vanilla Cream Cold Brew

Madagascar Vanilla Latte

Mini Scone Variety Pack

New Cinnamon Crunch Latte

New Iced Cinnamon Crunch Latte

New One Dozen Chocolate Chipper Cookies

New One Dozen Mixed Cookies

Oatmeal Raisin With Berries Cookie 4-pack

Orange Scone

Pastry Ring

Pecan Braid

Petite Cookies 12 Pack
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$1.69+

$3.39

$1.29

$11.69

$3.09

$6.09+

$6.09+

$6.09+

$4.99+

$4.99+

$1.69+

$5.99

$5.99

$1.69+

$5.69

$7.89

$9.69

$3.69

Plain Bagel

Plain Cream Cheese Spread Tub

Plain Cream Cheese

Pumpkin Cookie 6-pack

Pumpkin Muffin

Sausage, Egg & Cheese On Brioche

Sausage, Scrambled Egg & Cheese On Brioche

Sausage, Scrambled Egg & Cheese On Ciabatta

Scrambled Egg & Cheese On Brioche

Scrambled Egg & Cheese On Ciabatta

Sesame Bagel

Spinach & Artichoke Souffle

Spinach & Bacon Souffle

Sprouted Grain Bagel Flat

Steel Cut Oatmeal With Strawberries & Pecans

Tuesday Baker's Dozen

Vanilla Cinnamon Roll 4-pack

Vanilla Cinnamon Roll
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$26.19

$33.09

$8.89

$10.69

$10.09

$10.69

$10.69

$10.18+

$9.98+

$9.78+

$9.78+

$9.98+

$9.78+

$7.89+

PIZZA

2 Flatbread Pizza Family Feast

3 Flatbread Pizza Family Feast

Cheese Flatbread Pizza

Chipotle Chicken & Bacon Flatbread Pizza

Margherita Flatbread Pizza

New Sausage & Pepperoni Flatbread Pizza

Pepperoni Flatbread Pizza

YOU PICK TWO

Salad And Salad

Sandwich And Salad

Sandwich And Sandwich

Sandwich And Soup/mac

Soup/mac And Salad

Soup/mac And Soup/mac

SANDWICHES

Bacon Turkey Bravo Sandwich
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$7.89+

$6.79

$5.69+

$37.59

$37.59

$33.09

$33.09

$5.69+

$6.59+

$7.89+

$42.19

$37.59

$8.69+

$6.59+

$7.89+

$8.69+

$6.59+

$6.79

Chipotle Chicken Avocado Melt

Classic Grilled Cheese & Creamy Tomato Soup

Classic Grilled Cheese Sandwich

Family Feast With Cookies

Family Feast With Soup Or Mac & Cookies

Family Feast With Soup Or Mac

Family Feast

Mediterranean Veggie

Napa Almond Chicken Salad Sandwich

New Grilled Mac & Cheese Sandwich

Premium Family Feast With Cookies

Premium Family Feast

Roasted Turkey & Avocado Blt

Smokehouse Bbq Chicken Sandwich

Toasted Frontega Chicken

Toasted Steak & White Cheddar

Tuna Salad Sandwich

Tuna Sandwich & Ten Vegetable Soup
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$6.59+

$7.89+

$12.29+

$11.09+

$7.89+

$7.89+

$6.19+

$7.89+

$6.19+

$9.09+

$12.29+

$11.09+

$9.09+

$12.89+

$6.09+

Turkey Sandwich

SALADS

Asian Sesame Salad With Chicken

Baja Bowl With Chicken

Baja Bowl

Bbq Chicken Salad

Caesar Salad With Chicken

Caesar Salad

Fuji Apple Salad With Chicken

Greek Salad

Green Goddess Cobb Salad With Chicken

Mediterranean Bowl With Chicken

Mediterranean Bowl

Southwest Chile Lime Ranch Salad With Chicken

Teriyaki Chicken & Broccoli Bowl

SOUPS & MAC

Bistro French Onion Soup
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$6.49+

$6.09+

$6.09+

$6.09+

$6.09+

$6.49+

$6.09+

$6.59+

$6.09+

$1.69+

$17.09

$12.49

$1.69+

$3.39

$2.79

$1.69+

$1.69+

Broccoli Cheddar Mac & Cheese

Broccoli Cheddar Soup

Cream Of Chicken & Wild Rice Soup

Creamy Tomato Soup

Homestyle Chicken Noodle Soup

Mac & Cheese

Ten Vegetable Soup

Turkey Chili

Vegetarian Autumn Squash Soup

BAKERY

Asiago Bagel

Bagel Pack

Baker's Dozen Bagels

Blueberry Bagel

Brownie

Candy Cookie

Cherry Vanilla Bagel

Chocolate Chip Bagel
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$2.79

$1.69+

$1.69+

$15.89

$1.69+

$7.89

$4.49

$2.79

$21.59

$21.59

$2.79

$1.69+

$3.39

$1.69+

$1.69+

$7.89

Chocolate Chipper Cookie

Cinnamon Crunch Bagel

Cinnamon Swirl Bagel

Dozen & A Half Bagels

Everything Bagel

Half Dozen Bagels

Kitchen Sink Cookie

Lemon Drop Cookie

New One Dozen Chocolate Chipper Cookies

New One Dozen Mixed Cookies

Oatmeal Raisin With Berries Cookie

Plain Bagel

Pumpkin Cookie

Sesame Bagel

Sprouted Grain Bagel Flat

Tuesday Baker's Dozen

FAMILY FEAST VALUE MEALS
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$26.19

$33.09

$15.89

$37.59

$37.59

$33.09

$33.09

$15.89

$42.19

$37.59

$6.79

$6.79

$6.79

$6.79

$12.29+

2 Flatbread Pizza Family Feast

3 Flatbread Pizza Family Feast

Breakfast Sandwich Feast

Family Feast With Cookies

Family Feast With Soup Or Mac & Cookies

Family Feast With Soup Or Mac

Family Feast

Fresh Baked Goods Feast

Premium Family Feast With Cookies

Premium Family Feast

VALUE DUETS

Caesar Salad & Homestyle Chicken Noodle Soup

Classic Grilled Cheese & Creamy Tomato Soup

Greek Salad & Creamy Tomato Soup

Tuna Sandwich & Ten Vegetable Soup

WARM BOWLS

Baja Bowl With Chicken
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$11.09+

$12.29+

$11.09+

$12.89+

$1.99

$1.99

$7.89+

$6.09+

$6.49+

$6.09+

$6.19+

$7.89+

$6.09+

$6.09+

$7.89+

$6.19+

$9.09+

Baja Bowl

Mediterranean Bowl With Chicken

Mediterranean Bowl

Teriyaki Chicken & Broccoli Bowl

KIDS

Horizon Reduced Fat Organic Chocolate Milk

Horizon Reduced Fat Organic White Milk

Kids Asian Sesame Chicken Salad

Kids Bistro French Onion Soup

Kids Broccoli Cheddar Mac & Cheese

Kids Broccoli Cheddar Soup

Kids Caesar Salad

Kids Chicken Caesar Salad

Kids Cream Of Chicken & Wild Rice Soup

Kids Creamy Tomato Soup

Kids Fuji Apple Salad With Chicken

Kids Greek Salad

Kids Green Goddess Cobb Salad With Chicken
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$4.89+

$6.09+

$6.59+

$8.69+

$6.49+

$9.09+

$6.09+

$8.69+

$6.59+

$6.59+

$4.89+

$6.09+

$7.89+

$1.99

$1.09

$1.09

$1.09

Kids Grilled Cheese

Kids Homestyle Chicken Noodle Soup

Kids Napa Almond Chicken Sandwich

Kids Roasted Turkey & Avocado Blt

Kids Signature Mac & Cheese

Kids Southwest Chile Lime Ranch Salad With Chicken

Kids Ten Vegetable Soup

Kids Toasted Steak & White Cheddar

Kids Tuna Salad Sandwich

Kids Turkey Chili

Kids Turkey Sandwich

Kids Vegetarian Autumn Squash Soup

New Kids Grilled Mac & Cheese Sandwich

Organic Apple Juice

SIDES & SPREADS

Apple

Banana

Chips
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$3.39

$1.29

$1.09

$3.89

$5.39

$3.39

$1.29

$1.39

$3.39

$1.29

$1.39

$21.09

$2.59+

$6.79

$3.39

$3.39

Chive And Onion Cream Cheese Tub

Chive And Onion Cream Cheese

French Baguette

Fresh Fruit Cup

Greek Yogurt With Mixed Berries Parfait

Honey Walnut Cream Cheese Tub

Honey Walnut Cream Cheese

Mixed Berry Squeezable Yogurt

Plain Cream Cheese Spread Tub

Plain Cream Cheese

Strawberry Squeezable Yogurt

BEVERAGES

100% Colombian Dark Roast Coffee Tote

100% Colombian Dark Roast Coffee

Agave Lemonade - Half Gallon

Americano

Bottled Passion Fruit Papaya Green Tea
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$2.19

$21.09

$2.59+

$4.49+

$4.49+

$5.09+

$5.09

$5.09+

$3.39+

$21.09

$2.59+

$1.69

$2.19

$5.39

$5.39

$6.09

$21.09

$2.59+

Bottled Water

Cafe Blend Light Roast Tote

Cafe Blend Light Roast

Caffe Latte

Cappuccino

Caramel Latte

Chai Tea Latte

Chocolate Latte

Cold Brew

Decaf Coffee Tote

Decaf Coffee

Diet Pepsi Can

Espresso

Frozen Caramel Cold Brew

Frozen Chocolate Cold Brew

Green Passion Smoothie

Hazelnut Coffee Tote

Hazelnut Coffee
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$1.99

$1.99

$4.19+

$2.69

$2.69+

$4.49

$5.09

$5.09

$5.09

$5.09

$3.89+

$3.89+

$5.09+

$6.09

$5.09+

$5.09

$2.99

$1.99

Horizon Reduced Fat Organic Chocolate Milk

Horizon Reduced Fat Organic White Milk

Hot Chocolate

Hot Tea

Iced 100% Colombian Dark Roast

Iced Caffe Latte

Iced Caramel Latte

Iced Chai Tea Latte

Iced Chocolate Latte

Iced Madagascar Vanilla Latte

Madagascar Vanilla Almond Cold Brew

Madagascar Vanilla Cream Cold Brew

Madagascar Vanilla Latte

Mango Smoothie

New Cinnamon Crunch Latte

New Iced Cinnamon Crunch Latte

Orange Juice

Organic Apple Juice
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

Contact Us
About Us

Privacy Policy
Disclaimer

Copyright © 2024 Menu Price Guide

$6.79

$6.09

$1.69

$6.09

$6.09

Disclaimer: MenuPriceGuide collects the recent pricing information from sources such as official
business websites. Obviously, the prices listed on this website may not be current, and may not apply
to all locations of a given business brand. To see the current pricing, please contact the individual
business location of interest to you.
Panera Bread official website: panerabread.com

Click here to visit live prices

Passion Papaya Green Tea - Half Gallon

Peach & Blueberry Smoothie With Almondmilk

Pepsi Can

Strawberry Banana Smoothie

Strawberry Smoothie
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